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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southeastern YES 114.025 28.275 28.550 28.675 28.525
11 1 1

865 Rebecca Latterner 9.500
867 Morgan McGinniss 9.425
871 Hunter Dula 9.350 9.650 9.725
866 Sophie Hatchell 9.500 9.500
873 Lali Dekanoidze 9.400
869 Holly Hanlon 9.525
868 Taylor Lambeth 9.5009.425
864 Hallie Thompson 9.525

2 Everest YES 112.150 27.875 28.075 28.100 28.100
35 2 3

809 Haleigh Bryant 9.350 9.250
812 Kinsey Davis 9.325 9.425 9.4509.475
813 Lauren Little 9.200 9.500
811 Alexis Olivier 9.550 9.150
810 Sydney Bennett 9.100 9.375

3 International YES 111.875 28.075 27.375 28.275 28.150
22 4 2

833 Noelle Bonifacio 9.425 9.3509.500
841 Sara Kenefick 9.375 9.100
842 Ana Kenefick 9.275 9.150 9.525
843 Kinsey Barnett 9.125
838 Carmen Woodruff 9.250
836 Carrie Branan 9.425
840 Tenley Nystrom 9.375

4 Raleigh YES 110.650 28.000 26.975 27.750 27.925
43T 6 5

859 Nhyla Bryant 9.600 9.350 9.3508.900
854 Raven Cheatham 9.400
858 Theresa Evangelista 9.000 9.025 9.400
855 Caitlin Brookins 8.600 9.3259.450
856 Kylie Olexa 9.250

5 Haydens YES 110.550 28.000 27.050 27.875 27.625
54T 5 4

824 Montana Moreno 9.425 8.950 9.300
827 Anna Brower 9.350 8.950 9.150
830 Jaiyviah Mills 9.225 9.150 9.1759.250
832 Katherine Fulcher 9.325
828 Rachael Sidow 9.300
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6 GGA YES 108.750 27.400 26.450 27.300 27.600
66 7 7

821 Jahliyah Bedminster 9.450 8.975 9.225
819 Heidi Vanderboom 9.050 8.825 9.150
816 Emily Hamil 8.900 8.650 9.225
817 Gabrielle Hart 8.850
818 Jidea Flahnma 9.250
815 Brittany Dodero 9.200

7 Precision YES 107.950 25.575 27.675 27.625 27.075
88 3 6

849 Dakota Cobb 8.750 9.400 9.0509.375
847 Sade' Poteat 8.425 9.250 8.7508.950
846 Anna Urash 8.400 9.025 9.2759.300

8 Team Olympia YES 105.000 27.200 25.100 25.175 27.525
77 8 10

875 Mia Alamo 9.275 8.150 9.0507.225
877 Lily Harsch 9.100 8.850 9.4259.200
876 Sophia Maita 8.825 8.100 9.0508.750

9 Premier YES 101.925 24.750 23.200 27.050 26.925
911 10 8

852 Tatyana Jones 8.900 8.850 8.5009.375
850 Samantha Hepler 8.200 8.450 9.1008.725
851 Aubrey Bell 7.650 5.900 9.3258.950

10 Upstate YES 101.100 25.200 23.100 26.275 26.525
109 11 9

879 Erin Adkins 8.650 6.950 9.175
880 Abby Martin 8.400 8.050 8.8508.550
881 Allie Ellers 8.150 8.100 8.875
882 Alexa Sparacino 8.5008.850

11 Asheville YES 98.700 24.950 22.950 24.950 25.850
1110 12 12

803 Laurel Sales 8.725 8.500 8.9508.025
801 Chesley Krug 8.150 7.350 8.9508.725
802 Jessica Harvey 8.075 7.100 7.9508.200
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12 White Lightning YES 92.450 18.050 24.025 25.025 25.350
1212 9 11

884 Caitlin Lorch 9.450 8.675 9.2008.775
883 Maddie Mahl 8.600 7.350 7.7508.950
885 Jordan Hahn 8.000 8.4007.300
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